
Oldenburger Klootschießer-Vereinspokal

26. Januar 2019

Siegerliste Einzelwertung

1 Janna Meiners 2005 C Mentzhausen I STD 262 210 472

2 Anakin Wollersheim 2006 C Moorriem STD 275 180 455

3 Hendrik Rüdebusch 1990 I Vielstedt/Hude AMM 451 0 451

4 Mandy Sanders 2007 D Reitland I AMM 202 240 442

5 Keven Specht 2005 C Hollwege STD 261 180 441

6 Thore Bruns 2002 A Waddens BUT 378 60 438

7 Devin Hillmer 2008 D Mentzhausen III BUT 196 240 436

8 Detlef Müller 1969 III Mentzhausen II STD 338 90 428

9 Horst Freese 1949 V Schweew.I BUT 277 150 427

10 Ludger Ruch 1993 I Mentzhausen I BUT 425 0 425

11 Dania Göckemeyer 2003 B Stollhamm BUT 239 180 419

12 Werner Menke 1953 V Moorriem BUT 254 150 404

13 Antje Wulff 1992 I Mentzhausen III BUT 279 120 399

14 Dirk Schomaker 1975 II Abbehausen AMM 363 30 393

15 Lea Göckemeyer 2007 D Stollhamm BUT 150 240 390

16 Toke Loof 2009 D Mentzhausen V BUT 180 210 390

17 Jolien Lameyer 2004 B Mentzhausen III STD 202 180 382

18 Michael Frels 1979 II Kreutzmoor STD 349 30 379

19 Bernd Wefer 1964 III Mentzhausen IV BUT 285 90 375

20 Dominik Köster 2004 B Langendamm WAT 255 120 375

21 Luisa Thienken 2009 D Reitland I STD 123 240 363

22 Tabea Freese 2008 D Schweew.I STD 122 240 362

23 Keno Vogts 1994 II Hollwege BUT 328 30 358

24 Finn Borchers 2009 D Mentzhausen V BUT 147 210 357

Zul. Sum IIRang Name, Vorname Jahrgang Verein KV Sum I
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25 Sven Büsing 1993 I Mentzhausen I STD 350 0 350

26 Finja Frels 2009 D Kreutzmoor STD 109 240 349

27 Simke Loof 2008 D Kreutzmoor STD 108 240 348

28 Patrick Koring 2003 B Mentzhausen IV BUT 225 120 345

29 Jardo Bolles 2004 B Mentzhausen V BUT 224 120 344

30 Johna Wefer 2005 C Mentzhausen IV BUT 132 210 342

31 Gerrit Leffers 2005 C Hollwege BUT 161 180 341

32 Adrian Freese 2008 D Schweew.II STD 130 210 340

33 Ihno Riesebieter 2004 B Schweew.II STD 208 120 328

34 Ole Onken 2006 C Reitland II BUT 146 180 326

35 Wilko Suhr 2006 C Reitland II AMM 144 180 324

36 Rian Büthe 2006 C Mentzhausen VI BUT 144 180 324

37 Björn Helmerichs 1985 I Schweew.I STD 323 0 323

38 Ben Sanders 2004 B Reitland I BUT 199 120 319

39 Thies Minßen 2003 B Abbehausen STD 199 120 319

40 Sophie Renken 2006 C Schweew.IV STD 99 210 309

41 Hendrik Thienken 2010 D Reitland II STD 91 210 301

42 Kati Müller 2006 C Mentzhausen II AMM 90 210 300

43 Rico Wefer 2000 I Mentzhausen VI BUT 296 0 296

44 Falk Freese 2011 D Schweew.IV STD 83 210 293

45 Manfred Müller 1955 IV Schweew.II BUT 169 120 289

46 Nolan Helmerichs 2013 D Schweew.IV STD 78 210 288

47 Sönke Heinemann 1992 I Moorriem STD 288 0 288

48 Nantje Müller 2004 B Mentzhausen II STD 107 180 287

49 Rudi Milbrandt 1941 V Stollhamm STD 136 150 286

50 Olaf Czeranowicz 1975 I Schweew.III WAT 285 0 285

51 Lena Czeranowicz 2002 A Schweew.III BUT 124 150 274

52 Lukas Böschen 2008 D Schweew.III BUT 64 210 274

53 Raik Büthe 2004 B Mentzhausen VI BUT 153 120 273

54 Thore Minßen 2003 B Abbehausen STD 80 120 200

55 0 0
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56 0 0

57 0 0

58 0 0

59 0 0

60 0 0

61 0 0

62 0 0

63 0 0

64 0 0

65 0 0

66 0 0

67 0 0

68 0 0

69 0 0

70 0 0

71 0 0

72 0 0

73 0 0

74 0 0

75 0 0

76 0 0

77 0 0
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Siegerliste Vereinswertung

Name Jahrgang

Ludger Ruch 1993 MI 425

Sven Büsing 1993 MI 350

Janna Meiners 2005 C 472

Antje Wulff 1992 FI 399

Jolien Lameyer 2004 B 382

Devin Hillmer 2008 D 436

Werner Menke 1953 MV 404

Sönke Heinemann 1992 MI 288

Anakin Wollersheim 2006 C 455

Keno Vogts 1994 MII 358

Keven Specht 2005 C 441

Gerrit Leffers 2005 C 341

Luisa Thienken 2009 D 363

Mandy Sanders 2007 D 442

Ben Sanders 2004 B 319

Björn Helmerichs 1985 MI 323

Horst Freese 1949 MV 427

Tabea Freese 2008 D 362

Lea Göckemeyer 2007 D 390

Dania Göckemeyer 2003 B 419

Rudi Milbrandt 1941 MV 286

Jardo Bolles 2004 B 344

Toke Loof 2009 D 390

Finn Borchers 2009 D 357

Finja Frels 2009 D 349

Simke Loof 2008 D 348

Michael Frels 1979 MII 379

Patrick Koring 2003 B 345

Johna Wefer 2005 C 342

Bernd Wefer 1964 MIII 375

Detlef Müller 1969 MIII 428

Nantje Müller 2004 B 287

Kati Müller 2006 C 300

Manfred Müller 1955 MIV 289

Ihno Riesebieter 2004 B 328

Adrian Freese 2008 D 340

Wilko Suhr 2006 C 324

Ole Onken 2006 C 326

Hendrik Thienken 2010 D 301

Dirk Schomaker 1975 MII 393

Thies Minßen 2003 B 319

Thore Minßen 2003 B 200

14

8

9

10

11

12

13

2

3

4

5

6

7

Abbehausen BUT 912

Schweew.II BUT 957

Reitland II BUT 951

Mentzhausen IV STD 1062

Mentzhausen II STD 1015

Mentzhausen V STD 1091

Kreutzmoor STD 1076

Schweew.I BUT 1112

Stollhamm BUT 1095

Hollwege 1140AMM

Reitland I BUT 1124

Mentzhausen III STD 1217

Moorriem STD 1147

Verein GesamtRang Verein KV Sum.

Mentzhausen I 1247STD1

Seite 1 von 2



Oldenburger Klootschießer-Vereinspokal

26. Januar 2019
Rico Wefer 2000 MI 296

Raik Büthe 2004 B 273

Rian Büthe 2006 C 324

Falk Freese 2011 D 293

Nolan Helmerichs 2013 D 288

Sophie Renken 2006 C 309

Olaf Czeranowicz 1975 MI 285

Lena Czeranowicz 2002 A 274

Lukas Böschen 2008 D 274

15

16

17

Schweew.IV BUT 890

Schweew.III BUT 833

Mentzhausen VI STD 893
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